FORM No. 96-CONSTRUCTIC	DN LIEN-SATISFACTION OF	
1976	35.15	STEVENS.NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND. OR, 97204
certain construction	lien dated August 17	INIS, That the undersigned hereby certifies and declares that that
Card Plum	bing & Heating Co.	o owner of reputed owner of the real property therein described and
in book M79 on pa a lien upon the follo	age 19645r as file/reel nu owing described real propert	County Oregon
	16 , Sec. 15, TWF	그는 그는 일이는 것이 같은 것이 같은 물건을 얻는 것이다.
	, 200°, 12, 10F	T Range 11
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2 b b b		
- nas been fully paid a	nd satisfied and hereby is d	ischarged.
IN WITNESS	WHEREOF, the underside	ischarged. er the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. ned has hereunto set his hand on Sept. 5
authorized thereunto	signed is a corporation, it h by order of its board of dir	in the set his hand on Dept. 2
-	by order of its board of dir	ectors.
		Sicharal (a)
) (If the claimant who signs above use the form of acknowledgement	e is a corporation, nl opposite.)	y - max
STATE OF OREGON,	IORS	93.490)
County of Kla	math)ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Sept 5 , 19 79		Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named. Richard P. Card		
·····	foregoing instrument to be	each for himsell und not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
hisvoluntary abt	and deed.	and that the soil alling the state of the soil of the
(OFFICIAL	PITI	and that the seal alfixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
SEAL) Notary Pub	liv tor Oregon	
My, commis	sion expires: 9-18-79	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL My commission expires: SEAL)
SATISFACT	ION OF	STATE OF OREGON,
CONSTRUCT	ON LIEN	- 2011년 1월
		County of Klimath
an an an an an an an an an ann an an an	1	I certify that the within instru- ment was filed in my office on the
	Claimant,	JCh day of September 10.79
vs.		space reserved at 2:40 o'clock P M., and recorded in book M7.9 on page21221 or as
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		nie/reel number
Owner or I	Reputed Owner.	RECORDER'S USE of the Construction Lien Book of said county.
AFTER RECORDING		Witness my hand and seal of
CARD PLumb	ING CO.	County affixed.
4820 50.6=		Wn. D. Milne
K. FALLS	/ /	By Demucha Spets ch Deputy
an a		Fee \$.3.50

33516

Vol. Mrn Page Billing

CONTRACT OF SALE

PARTIES

SELLER Wife.	JOSEPH A. BEDARD ar	nd BARBARA A. BEDARD, husband and
BUYER wife.	ANA TOLE BRASHNYK and	d JEANETTE BRASHNYK, husband and
AGREEMENT		-twomnik, husband and
Seller agre	es to Sell and D	

ll and Buyer agrees to Buy, real property and its appurtenances described as ; Lot 12 Block 6 of Cres-Del Acres, Second addition, situated in the NW1/4 of Section 7, T24, R7E, W.M.,

Klamath County, Oregon.

PURCHASE PRICE	\$ 5,000.	
DOWN PAYMENT CONTRACT BALANCE	\$ 2,500.	
THIANCE	\$ 2,500.	

TERMS

e.,

. -

The contract balance shall be paid to the Sellers at P.O. Box 7133 Eugene, Oregon 97401, in installments of not less than \$ 32.01 per month including interest.

The yearly interest rate on the unpaid contract balance is 9½ 2 Interest begins the day of this contract The first installment payment shall be made September 25, 1979

Subsequent payments shall be made on the same day of each month, thereafter until all of the contract balance and interest is fully paid. Buyer may prepay at any time without a penalty. WARRANTY OF POSSESSION

Buyer shall be entitled to possession of said premises on

Contract of Sale Page 7

Educar Dankan Bedard 26/9 Centermal Blad

21223

THER OF TREAST ON CONTRACT

The particle work work wettwee of study party at any time of n inter i angentinet og sid foretigtet ef diffe byskredet sites i de de de sek affert the right to enforce that and the effect of the leader of the feature of the rest of the feature of the rest of the res

ar an teat broad. Al any arche provinsion.

and the

in the state 31 they as fully

Josefal Bedered Month (SEDARD Barbara G. Since

Anals Brachigh

3. 2.0. Huly 32

Testa status en spoladuses des Encoderas, instante a substatus in testas en substatus en substatus en substatus

STATE OF OREGON } s.s. Cuter 31 .1979

By Dernetha Abelech

Personally appeared the above -named <u>(0-30-80</u>

Anatole Brashnyk and Jeanette Brashnyk and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their

arcel a. Notary Public for Oregon

Ny Commission expires;

Deputy

Λ.

STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

<u>September A.D., 19 79 at 3:12</u> of____Deeds

I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the <u>5th</u> day of ____O'clock______M., and duly recorded in Vol_<u>M79</u>____, _____on Page_21222 FEE \$7.00 WM. D. MILNE, County Clerk